DC-DC Converters/转换器
Power Solutions
Features/产品特点
Description/概述
Model Numbering/命名规则
Series/系列
B_S-1W
1 of 8Reliable power supply, Digent intelligent manufacturing    放心电源，里程智造
3年
超长质保
第3代
制造工艺
1. Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ to +85℃
2. Up to 80% efficiency
3. No load current as low as 15MA
4. Ripple as low as 40mVp-p
Fixed voltage input, Output 1W, Isolated, Non stabilized voltage,
Single output, SIP package.
Selection Guide/选型表
1. 工作温度范围广：-40℃至+85℃
2. 效率高达80%
3. 空载电流低至15MA
4. 纹波低至40mVp-p
定压输入，输出功率1W，隔离型，非稳压，单路输出，SIP封装。
BxxxxS-1W
Series/系列
Input Voltage/输入电压
Output Voltage/输出电压
Output power/输出功率
Packaging form/封装方式
产品型号
Product model
输入电压
Input Voltage
Standard value(range)
输出电压
Output Voltage
输出电流
Output Current (mA)
（Max./Min.）
效率
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
最大容性负载
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
B0303S-1W
3.3VDC（2.97-3.63）
3.3 303/30 70/76 1000
B0305S-1W 5 200/20 70/76 560
B0309S-1W 9 111/12 70/76 560
B0312S-1W 12 84/9 70/76 560
B0315S-1W 15 67/7 70/76 560
B0324S-1W 24 42/4 70/76 220
DC-DC Converters/转换器
B_S-1W
Series/系列